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IN OUR MARKETPLACE

\ PROVE IT

tOWn, Ontarlo L7G4A8 | ‘Local/Toronto

CHURCH HOUSE

Custom home to be built
by Peter Zions
Construction. Available
on 1/2 acre lot in village
style setting just west of

— Georgetown. Only 17
PRETTY ACREAGE homes to be built! A fabulous home with cathedral ceil-
16.4 acres of land, corner of Hwy. 7 and Fifth Line, Haltc-n Aftractive, | ings, covered front porch, main floor master suite and
rolling, open land with many possibilities for a wonderful home setting. bell tower! Base price of $374,900. Call Liz Doell* or
price $249,900. Call John Hill* right away. 00497-31 Michelle Lockwood®.

2% PRIVACY = ~&:, 30 GREAT STARTER
L3 FOR $159,900 - @ HOME!

W3 bedroom plus

Great location! Walking dis-
tance to schools, shops,
“‘GO" trains and most

dry Many upgrades drllled well, windows, == mostly wood floors, 2 wash-

insulation, roof, etc., etc. Call Rick Curry* for rooms, LR/DR combo w/walkout to large backyard with
further details e L {30_51‘!"F 5-99 mature trees. Please call Anna* today! 00-516-19

' ST .4 FABULOUS
2,900 - s
SQUARE ok

. A8y W2 i Gorgeous  custom
_.__:_;__gﬂ ,,;-;f-;_;_._. SO j_,__._# .l FOOT ' A W N e e built executive style

. O'Hara staircase, 5
To be built on

: 3 {bedrooms, 5 wash-
this 1.29 acre Int mmutes to Genrgetawn Backing onto rﬂgms 4 fireplaces,
conservation on paved road. Exceptional floor plan. To Lo RIF IR L ady

discuss the possibilities call Rod* or Dinah* y m with gas hrepiaca
Presswood. 00-486-31 00-113-60 i

OPEN HOUSE ON SITE L o g 3 MAIN
SUNDAY 2-4 e S
Call for directions. | S S STREET

X7 16 LOTS R . OPPORTUNITY
BEECH BROOKE el gl
COUNTRY ESTATES!

from Georgetown. _1 S acres lo 54 ar;res 5159, uﬂf" 1o $219,000. 3 resident units all rented out. Two store units also rented out in small &

00-410-VL to 427-V others. $199,000. Wilf Moore*, 00-110-91

PARK AREA BEAUTY, wit ST COUNTRY HOME
160"’ WOODED LOT N W W - - PAVED ROAD

This exclusive custom A 9 This wonderful home

#d home includes a unique "'3'55_'_ i @ minutes from town comes

Z41 landscape package includ- S with a full acre of land.

: ' ——= ing inground pool with The Iarga LR ‘includes a; stons FP, fantastic country kit.
EUWEd Et-DI"IE walls & custom cabana. The gram{}us 4 bdrm overdooks 'DPEF'I farmland & has a Slldiﬂg w/o to a 1ﬂrg5
home has new windows, FP, main fIr. laundry, fin. bsmt & over- deck, huge main fir family rm which is half carpet & half

sized double garage. Klt & fam rms have w/o's to deck, over- |
looking the incredible park-like lot & pool...this one owner pine plank flooring has access to sunroom, there's also a

formal dining room, and main fir office & laundry - all this
home has been lovingly maintained, has a lot “out of a fai . *
tale” and backs onto woods. Elizabeth Doell*.  00-496-3 plus a separate workshop fro $269,900. Call e o

FREE GOLF, POOL,

| SAUNA & POND

i All yours as the owner of
{ this fabulous 3 bedroom, 4
i level sidesplit on 2.1 acres §
&l minutes from Georgetown.
Gorgeous ample cabinetry.
e : | a8 New windows and shingles,
huge gruund Ieval famﬂy room wrth cosy woodburning fireplace. An
exceptional opportunity at $379,900 minutes from Georgetown. Call
Jessie Jacobs*. 00-469-31

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
EBeautiful
. e T . lcustom built
bungalnw Twu walkuuts tn cedar decks. Lovely
maple kitchen with breakfast bar & ceramic floor-
ing. Paved road. $344,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*
Presswood. 00-387-90

NEW PRICE 7=

OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE - Bright, fuly COMMERCIAL LOT - Many possible uses

equipped office space, over 1100 sq. ft. Fully including residential combined with commer-
furnishad. Rental includes all utilities & cial. $79,000. Kathy Ellis*. 00-250-99
taxes. Only $1400 per month. Call Doug**
or Dianne Penrice**. 00-454-30

(905)

IS THIS YOUR
DREAM

HOME?

dlLet Peter Zions

Construction build

““for you on one of

two 1 acre lots in glorious Glen Williams. Prices
start at $439,000. Call Elizabeth Doell* today.
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